Identification: Type Designation: PIKO CI 100
Firmware version: C10001
Remark:Refer to test report CN23QQEP 003 for details.
Tested acc. to: UNE 217001:2020
RD 244:2019
RD 647:2020
KOSTAL Solar Electric GmbH
Hanferstr. 6
79108 Freiburg
Germany
The certificate of conformity refers to the above mentioned product. This is to certify that the specimen
is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned above. This certificate does not imply
assessment of the production of the product and does not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of
conformity.
Certification Body
Date 11.10.2023
A. Chen
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
Registration No.: AK 50599584 0001
Report No.: CN23QQEP 003
Holder:
Product: PV-Inverter
(Grid-Tied Solar Inverter)
chenand
aaa
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH
Am Grauen Stein 29 · 51105 Köln · Germany
Certificado no.: AK 50599584 0001
Certificado De Conformidad
Fabricante: KOSTAL Solar Electric GmbH
Manufacturer: Hanferstr. 6 79108 Freiburg Germany
Tipo de producto: PV-Inverter
(Grid-Tied Solar inverter)
Type of product:
Modelo: PIKO CI 100
Model:
Versión de firmware: C10001
Firmware version:
Estándar: RD 647 : 2020
Standard: Real Decreto 647/2020, de 7 de julio, por el que se regulan aspectos necesarios
para la implementación de los códigos de red de conexión de determinadas
instalaciones eléctricas.
 RD 244 :2019/ANEXO I
Real Decreto 244/2019, de 5 de abril, por el que se regulan las condiciones
administrativas, técnicas y económicas del autoconsumo de energía eléctrica.
UNE 217001:2020
 Essais pour les systèmes qui évitent la transmission d´énergie pour le réseau de
distribution.